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Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty
Help E-Mail
Selected Criteria - Year: 2015 State: SD Coq elist Basis: Business Round by .
Written Thousands: No
Business Type: Property & Include Z_er<_> Line of Business: Allied lines
Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
4726 | 33987 |ADM Ins Co AZ | 5.015,751|14.9306%| 14.9306%)| 5,213.741| 6,647,912] 127.5075%
698 | 14850 ,\Nﬂzfrnftgg MN | 2,495,106| 7.4273%| 22.3579%| 2,341,158 4,766,005| 203.5747%
248 | 13021 gggegoﬁre& IA | 2,079,371| 6.1898%| 28.5477%| 1.857.281| 1697.620]  91.4035%
3548 | 25658 g:"e'ers nd | o1 | 1.879,127| 55937%| 34.1414%| 1520968 -736341|  -48.4127%
65 | 21482 Ef‘s"tc";y Mut RI 1,839,764| 5.4765%| 39.6179%| 1,909,805| -48,599 -2.5447%
14184 ﬁcs“'ct}(’)A Mut Wi | 1,488,914| 4.4321%|  44.05%| 1,380,290| 1,015,129 73.5446%
12 | 19437 '(-:ix'”gton'”s DE | 1,213,828| 3.6133%| 47.6633%| 869,962|-5,573,229]  -640.629%
62 | 21415 ,\EATtpg’ggrgo IA 1,083,541| 3.2254%| 50.8887%| 941,363| 558,263 59.3037%
248 | 10324 éﬂdisc’” Ins IA | 1,005508| 2.9931%| 53.8819%| 911.666| 1,280,147| 140.4184%
Farmers Mut
569 | 13897 |Hail Ins Co Of] 1A 792,534| 2.3592%| 56.241%| 727,838 2,104,064| 289.0841%
IA
62 | 10863 aikgga Fire ND 735,816 2.1903%| 58.4314%| 731,395| 1,282,001 175.2816%
13889 Egggrgm‘é NE 664,734 1.9787%| 60.4101%| 644.087] 991731] 153.9747%
111 | 24740 g?f/f;"el'rns Col NH 664,400| 1.9778%| 62.3879%| 615,803| 736,085 119.5325%
19 | 42986 gtj:rd;f% DE 573,788| 1.708%| 64.0959%| 602,504] 223,162 37.0391%
Federated
11118 |Rural Electric |  KS 560,922 1.6697%| 65.7657%| 568,633| -53,564 -9.4198%
Ins Exch
American
212 | 26247 |Guar & Liab NY 507,890 1.5119%| 67.2775%| 429,558| 128,630 29.9447%
Ins
62 | 21407 Eg‘casco'”s IA 476,166 1.4174%| 68.6949%| 486,374| 1,182,693| 243.1653%
244 | 10677 g;‘d“”ati Ins | on 428,210 1.2747%| 69.9696%| 410481 616771  150.2557%
7 | 13935 ,'\:Ai‘ﬁ;ast%do MN 416,304| 1.2392%| 71.2089%| 405,834| 666,053] 164.1196%
212 | 16535 Izrfsr'g;Amer NY 307.047| 1.1846%| 72.3934%| 337.963| 28,148 8.3287%
175 | 41653 A 386,516| 1.1506%| 73.544%| 379.953| 219,347 57.73%
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Market Share by Line of Business Page 2 of 12
Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Milbank Ins
Co
309 | 15377 [Western Natl |y 377,584 1.124%| 74.668%| 372,993 137,414 36.8409%
Mut Ins Co
Foremost Ins
69 | 11185 |Co Grand MI 369,087| 1.1014%| 75.7693%| 332,829| 27.424 8.2397%
Rapids Ml
311 | 13412 é‘fti” Mutlns| i\ 367.912| 1.0952%| 76.8645%| 276.237] 128.110]  46.3768%
American
3500 | 44270 [ releel L ND 365,582| 1.0882%| 77.9528%| 365,582 9,080| 2.4837%
140 | 19100 |Amco Ins Co A 358,236] 1.0664%)| 79.0191%| 360,110 878.232| 243.8788%
218 | 20443 8;’2“(;‘3”‘3' IL 342.358| 1.0191%| 80.0383%| 251,218 23424 9.3242%
14885 [Northwest Gf | oy 336,573 1.0019%| 81.0402%| 333,479 185,996 55.7744%
Mut Ins Co
Pennsylvania
246 | 14974 |Lumbermens | PA 277,322| 0.8255%| 81.8657%| 133,714| 855545 639.832%
Mut Ins
United Serv
200 | 25941 |Automobile TX 250,414| 0.7454%| 82.6111%| 253,374| 285749 112.7776%
Assn
3991 | 14257 [IMT Ins Co A 215,095| 0.643%)| 83.2541%| 205,129] 442136 215.5405%
National
Farmers o o o
796 | 16217 | BUSE oa | W 212,738| 0.6333%| 83.8873%| 222.675| 259595 116.5802%
Cas
American
361 | 38652 |Modern Selec| OH 209,311 0.6231%| 84.5104%| 198,009 293,892 147.752%
Ins Co
169 | 21180 ﬁ;”ggse'ed Wi 208,857| 0.6217%| 85.1321%| 189,095 284,925  150.6782%
88 | 10815 |Verian Fire NH 204,755 0.6095%| 85.7416%| 109,181 0 0%
Ins Co MD
Farmers
214 | 19194 |Alliance Mut KS 196,247| 0.5842%| 86.3258%| 197,782 264,251  133.6072%
Ins Co
626 | 14982 ﬁi”goM'"ers PA 187,135| 0.5571%| 86.8828%| 183,366| 272,998] 148.8815%
De Smet
205 | 31445 [FarmMutins | SD 175,170| 0.5214%| 87.4043%| 170,579 369,179  216.427%
Co Of SD
2538 | 19879 ﬁzcggty Natl | pp 156,076 0.4646%| 87.8689%| 150471 137,579  91.4322%
140 | 23582 ﬂir'cegs"'"e PA 152,206| 0.4531%| 88.322%| 138,649 1,018 0.7342%
Atlantic
1129 | 27154 |Specialty Ins | NY 134,034| 0.399%| 88.7209%| 80,537| 78,708 97.729%
Co
280 | 18988 ﬁ:t%oowners MI 128,852| 0.3836%| 89.1045%| 120,236 179,160 149.007%
181 | 39845 MO 128.522] 0.3826%| 89.4871%| 129,700 934,250 720.3161%
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Westport Ins
Corp
98 | 17370 ('\:'?)“t"us Ins AZ 115,755| 0.3446%| 89.8317%| 119,889 38,432 32.0563%
American
361 | 23469 |Modern Home| OH 115,681| 0.3444%| 90.176%| 125776 422,663| 336.0442%
Ins Co
3548 | 27987 gg”hf'e'd s | 1A 114,189 0.3399%| 90.5150%| 115895 12.644]  10.9099%
785 | 35378 E‘c’)a”StO” Ins IL 113,818| 0.3388%| 90.8547%| 105,735 2,648 2.5044%
140 | 42587 gngS'tOrs Insf o 112,778] 0.3357%| 91.1904%| 108,985 213.008] 195.4471%
111 | 23035 |-iberty Mut Wi 110,899 0.3301%| 91.5206%| 130,081] 14,700 11.3007%
Fire Ins Co
Travelers
3548 | 25674 |Prop Cas Co | CT 107,677| 0.3205%| 91.8411%| 111.445| 286,360 256.9519%
Of Amer
Missouri
27766 [Valley Mut Ins|  SD 107,581| 0.3202%| 92.1613%| 108,741 11,798 10.8496%
Co
280 | 32700 8(‘;”””5'”3 OH 100,705| 0.2998%| 92.4611%| 92,340 342,812| 371.2497%
244 | 23280 meccﬂnc'“”at' OH 96,017| 0.2858%| 92.7469%| 103,493| 17,173 16.5934%
65 | 10014 ﬁ]f;"'gée" Fm [ Ry 95.014| 0.2828%| 93.0208%| 113,818 0 0%
American
19 | 42978 [Security Ins DE 94,800| 0.2822%| 93.3119%| 107,521| 13,451 12.5101%
Co
1285 | 24554 ﬁ';'”SAmer DE 91,898 0.2736%| 93.5855%| 108,477 4,757 -4.3853%
3548 | 25666 [L1AVElersInd | op 79.506| 0.2369%| 93.8224%| 30753]  7.124|  23.1652%
Co Of Amer
140 | 23787 [Nationwide OH 77,946| 0.232%| 94.0545%|  72,122| 106,397| 147.5236%
Mut Ins Co
Chubb
38 | 38989 |Custom Ins NJ 72,895 0.217%| 94.2715%| 64,370 1,104 1.7151%
Co
Universal
212 | 40843 |Underwriters IL 72,220 0.215%| 94.4864%| 69,869 17,300 24.7606%
Of TX Ins
American
473 | 19275 |Family Mut Wi 70,086| 0.2086%| 94.6951%|  76,005| 93,595  123.1432%
Ins Co
140 | 41297 (S;‘;OttSda'e Ins{ on 68,086 0.2027%| 94.8077%| 65662] 2787 4.2445%
34606 ﬁi“&r Mut ND 65,715 0.1956%| 95.0934%| 57,325 61 0.1064%
3589 | 26743 I(\;/ngum Ind DE 60.165| 0.1791%| 95.2725%| 60050|  9748]  16.2331%
1120 | 10851 DE 58.927| 0.1754%| 95.4479%| 58927 12,051 20.4507%
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Everest Ind
Ins Co
200 | 25968 giAAcas Ins|  1x 53,507| 0.1593%| 95.6071%|  49,286| 49,740 100.9212%
Universal
212 | 41181 |Underwriters IL 53,008 0.1578%| 95.7649%| 54,012 184,325 341.2668%
Ins Co
169 | 24988 fﬂirt‘tgo'”SA Wi 50,900| 0.1515%| 95.9165%| 38,966 106,441 273.1638%
Guideone
303 | 42803 [ TN IA 49,037] 0.146%| 96.0624%| 50,582| 30,051 59.4105%
807 | 19640 ﬁg“ggb'a Natll  \g 42,655 0127%| 96.1894%| 44511 230 0.5167%
968 | 33022 |AXA Ins Co NY 41,332] 0.123%| 96.3124%| 39,742 88 ~0.2214%
501 | 22314 [RSUIInd Co | NH 37,859 0.1127%| 96.4251%| 37,110 435 1.1722%
200 | 18600 ﬁiACAO Gen TX 36,667| 0.1091%| 96.5343%| 33,967| 83,469 245.7356%
796 | 24414 gg"&r‘;"/’vfas Wi 34,410 0.1024%| 96.6367%|  33,108] 11,105 33.5417%
3548 | 25615 (F;I'::Tfsrggk CT 32,842| 0.0978%| 96.7345%|  30,690| -12,497|  -40.7201%
Tokio Marine
3098 | 23850 [Specialty Ins | DE 32,010| 0.0953%| 96.8298%| 25,160 3,909 15.5366%
Co
Travelers
Excess &
3548 | 29696 . CT 31,787| 0.0946%| 96.9244%|  27,748]  -3,207| -11.5576%
Surplus Lines
Co
American
920 | 19615 |Reliable Ins AZ 30,535| 0.0909%| 97.0153%| 29,075| 38,646 132.9183%
Co
1279 | 21199 ﬁrghcspeda'ty MO 20,625| 0.0882%| 97.1035%|  32,264] -39,189| -121.4636%
212 | 26387 ?;LeadfaSt Ins | pe 28.001| 0.086%| 97.1895%| 26856] 1817 6.7657%
88 | 22202 (":'f)“o"er Ins NH 25,856 0.077%| 97.2665%| 22,005 263 -1.1952%
300 | 22578 mc;r?;%e Mann | 25447| 0.0757%| 97.3422%|  23.888 0 0%
3416 | 26620 ﬁé'gf”rp'us IL 24,853 0.074%| 97.4162%| 14,263| -42,514] -298.0719%
501 | 33138 [-@ndmark OK 24602 0.0732%| 97.4894%|  34.450 5] -0.0435%
Amer Ins Co
Sompo Japan
3219 | 11126 |Ins Co of NY 24.549| 0.0731%| 97.5625%| 24,340 6,803 27.9499%
Amer
The Cincinnati
244 | 13037 [Specialty DE 24.275| 0.0723%| 97.6348%| 33,914| -35837| -105.6702%
Underwriter
Federated o o o
7 | 28304 |5 CC MN 24,134| 0.0718%| 97.7066%| 30,615 635 2.0741%
08 | 36684 A 24.045] 0.0716%| 97.7782%| 27,884 552 1.9796%
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Market Share by Line of Business Page 5 of 12
Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Riverport Ins
Co
Allied World
3239 | 16624 [Specialty Ins DE 23,726| 0.0706%| 97.8488%| 18,609 339,310 1,823.365%
Co
Nationwide
140 | 28223 |Agribusiness IA 22,746 0.0677%| 97.9165%| 18,227 309| 1.6953%
Ins Co
\Western
140 | 37150 |Heritage Ins AZ 22,525| 0.0671%| 97.9836%| 21,220 586 2.7615%
Co
3416 | 37273 |Axis Ins Co I 22.297] 0.0664%| 98.0499%| 19,946  -8,425 “42.239%
12 | 19402 é'f PropCas|  pa 22,194] 0.0661%| 98.116%| 22,290 768 3.4455%
518 | 14117 [Grinnell Mut IA 21869 0.0651%| 98.1811%| 20528] 8830  43.0144%
Reins Co
Pioneer
309 | 40312 |Specialty Ins | MN 21,644| 0.0644%| 98.2455%| 19,195 18,428 96.0042%
Co
1129 | 34452 (":'grgfmd Ins |y 21,488 0.064%| 98.3095%| 15612  -1,772]  -11.3502%
American Natl
408 | 28401 |Prop & Cas MO 20,838| 0.062%| 98.3715%| 23,325 5,951 25.5134%
Co
\Westchester
626 | 10172 [Surplus Lines | GA 20,578 0.0613%| 98.4328%| 20,588 2,855 13.8673%
Ins Co
98 | 24856 égm'ra' Ins DE 20525 0.0611%| 98.4939%| 22,049 441 2.0001%
38920 |Kinsale Ins Co] AR 20,500] 0.061%| 98.5549%| 43,089 413 0.9389%
250 | 14389 '(‘:iMars Ins IA 20,178| 0.0601%| 98.615%| 23,303 -444 -1.9053%
303 | 15032 ﬁg"é‘?”e Mut) o 20,008| 0.0596%| 98.6745%| 18,587| 77,998| 419.6374%
796 | 24449 |Regent Ins Co| _ WI 19,041] 0.0594%)| 98.7339% 6,796 871 12.8164%
Berkshire
31 | 20044 [Hathaway NE 18,821 0.056%| 98.7899%| 14,248 680 4.7726%
Homestate Ins
Co
Allied Prop & o o o
140 | 42579 IA 15,597| 0.0464%| 98.8363%|  15,954|  79,152|  496.1264%
Cas Ins Co
Atain
3299 | 17159 [Specialty Ins MI 15,373| 0.0458%| 98.8821%| 16,058 o| 0%
Co
MutualAid o o o
11878 | s change KS 14,222| 0.0423%| 98.9244%| 17,557 124 0.7063%
Endurance
Amer o o o
3786 | 41718 [g ooty Ins DE 13,717| 0.0408%)| 98.9653% 3,439 308 8.9561%
Co
12 | 19380 NY 13,690] 0.0408%| 99.006% 7,294 094 13.6276%
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Market Share by Line of Business Page 6 of 12
Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
American
Home Assur
Co
244 | 28665 g'gc'””at' Casl  on 12,880| 0.0383%| 99.0444% 9,949 3 0.0302%
American
212 | 40142 [, L L 12,720| 0.0379%| 99.0822% 3,680 554 15.0543%
626 | 22667 égeAme””S PA 12,574] 0.0374%| 99.1196%| 14376 -10.349]  -71.988%
88 | 12833 ﬁ'?ggeda'ty DE 11,617| 0.0346%| 99.1542% 93771 -1,856| -19.7931%
State Auto
175 | 25127 |Prop & Cas IA 11,355| 0.0338%| 99.188%| 10,396 43 0.4136%
Ins Co
Transguard
225 | 28886 |Ins Co Of IL 11,267| 0.0335%| 99.2216%|  10,774|  -2,035| -18.8881%
Amer Inc
2538 | 26662 g”g‘;”f#sk‘éi Wi 10,872| 0.0324%| 99.2539%|  11,793| 52,405 444.3738%
Allianz Global
761 | 35300 |Risks US Ins IL 10,749| 0.032%| 99.2859%| 13,559  -1,684| -12.4198%
Co
National Fire
31 | 20079 |& Marine Ins NE 10,362| 0.0308%| 99.3168%| 10,689 1,153 10.7868%
Co
517 | 41343 [HD! Gerling IL 9,996| 0.0298%| 99.3465% 11,274 2,217 19.6647%
Amer Ins Co ’ : 0 : © : : : °
457 | 39993 |Colony Ins Co| VA 9,620] 0.0286%| 99.3752%| 10,011 546 5.454%
200 | 21253 gaézzﬁgspé%p TX 9,518 0.0283%| 99.4035%| 11,728] 17.696| 150.8868%
3098 | 18058 m'ffse'é’g'a PA 9,502 0.0283%| 99.4318% 5,839 2 0.0343%
215 | 16063 [UNifrin Auto &1\, 0,474 0.0282%|  99.46%| 11,204 238 2.1242%
Home Ins Co
309 | 24465 xzitfg‘oNat' MN 9,346| 0.0278%| 99.4878% 5,650 123 2177%
111 | 24082 ﬁg'%gecu”ty NH 8,538| 0.0254%| 99.5132%| 10,145 231 2.277%
626 | 27960 :2‘2%2““'0” IL 8,414 0.025%| 99.5383%| 1,866 -658|  -35.2626%
3548 | 25682 gf‘g'%ﬁ'“d cT 8.362 0.0249%| 99.5632% 7,704 467 6.0618%
American o o ) ) o
111 | 19704 [(PEE o] N 7,774] 0.0231%| 99.5863% 8,378 64 0.7639%
3548 | 24767 [StPaulFire &1 op 7,441 0.0221%| 99.6085%| 6,351 -11,581| -182.3492%
Marine Ins Co
181 | 34916 E;Stcifsc'a'ty MO 7,400 0.022%| 99.6305% 4,224 75 1.7756%
12866 THE InsCo | LA 7.378] 0.022%| 99.6524% 7,958 17 0.2136%
4765 | 25180 gg"wate””s CA 73771 0022%| 99.6744%| 8799 1408  16.0018%
41459 KS 6,722| 0.02%| 99.6944% 6,278 157 ~2.5008%
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Group
Code

|Cocode

Company
Name

Domicile

Direct
Premiums
| Written

Market
Share

Cumulative|
Market
Share

Direct
Premiums
Earned

Direct
Losses
Incurred

Pure
Direct
Loss Ratio

Armed Forces
Ins Exch

4509

25445

Ironshore
Specialty Ins
Co

6,374

0.019%

99.7134%

4,449

295

6.6307%

2538

25011

Wesco Ins Co

6,134

0.0183%

99.7316%

3,067

345

11.2488%

98

25844

Union Ins Co

5,625

0.0167%|

99.7484%

5,974

0

0%

91

30104

Hartford
Underwriters
Ins Co

5,136

0.0153%

99.7637%

6,927

30,032

433.5499%

98

10804

Continental
\Western Ins
Co

4,804

0.0143%

99.778%

10,926

0%

98

31295

Berkley
Regional
Specialty Ins
Co

DE

4,484

0.0133%|

99.7913%

3,938

13,995

355.3834%

158

10729

Seneca
Specialty Ins
Co

DE

4,414

0.0131%

99.8045%

1,959

127

6.4829%

3548

24791

St Paul
Mercury Ins
Co

CT

4,364

0.013%

99.8175%

3,196

-1,767

-55.2879%

158

10936

Seneca Ins
Co Inc

NY

4,187

0.0125%

99.8299%

4,150

80

1.9277%

3098

42374

Houston Cas
Co

X

3,848

0.0115%

99.8414%

3,848

-151

-3.9241%

111

24724

First Natl Ins
Co Of Amer

NH

3,572

0.0106%|

99.852%

3,262

7,058

216.3703%

31

37362

General Star
Ind Co

DE

3,294

0.0098%

99.8618%

4,676

-1,000

-21.3858%

242

36838

Mesa
Underwriters
Specialty Ins
Co

NJ

3,060

0.0091%

99.8709%

2,977

17

-0.571%

218

31127

Columbia Cas
Co

2,957

0.0088%

99.8797%

1,691

-1,186

-70.136%

785

39020

Essex Ins Co

DE

2,872

0.0085%

99.8883%

5,869

-565

-9.6269%

4664

12873

Privilege
Underwriters
Recp Exch

FL

2,827

0.0084%

99.8967%

3,046

89

2.9219%

111

19690

American
Economy Ins
Co

2,600

0.0077%|

99.9044%

2,990

0%

306

10847

Cumis Ins
Society Inc

2,412

0.0072%|

99.9116%

3,002

0%

140

11991

National Cas
Co

2,399

0.0071%]

99.9187%

1,699

107

6.2978%

2538

42376

Technology
Ins Co Inc

2,354

0.007%

99.9258%

1,003

48

4.7856%

783

37974

MT Hawley
Ins Co

2,263

0.0067%|

99.9325%

2,294

-3.2258%
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Market Share by Line of Business Page 8 of 12
Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
228 | 24112 |Westfield Ins | OH 2,035| 0.0067%| 99.9391% 2,382 87 3.6524%
Co
479 | 23620 g‘c‘)”'“gwn Ins| 2,196| 0.0065%| 99.9457% 1,719 491 28.5631%
3548 | 25623 EgOe”iX Ins cT 2025 0.006%| 99.9517%| 2441  -1.014]  -41.5404%
98 | 31003 (_':rc')sgfm”s IA 1.999| 0.006%| 99.9577% 339 0 0%
28 | 19976 é’;ica Mutlns| g, 1,869| 0.0056%| 99.9632%| 2,689 0 0%
United
93 | 12537 |Specialty Ins | DE 1,728 0.0051%| 99.9684% 1,300 0 0%
Co
3098 | 10945 m‘é‘; m:r(':“: NY 1692| 0.005%| 99.9734% 2,143 548  -25.5716%
501 | 10472 gif;to' Ind Wi 1,492] 0.0044%| 99.9778%| 2,034 89|  -4.3756%
12 | 23809 ﬁ;ag'ct)e State IL 1.479| 0.0044%| 99.9822% 1,471 52 3.535%
American Cas
218 | 20427 |co Of PA 1,466| 0.0044%| 99.9866% 1,226 645  52.6101%
Reading PA
1279 | 11150 [Arch Ins Co MO 1,445 0.0043%| 99.9909% 3,375 214 26.3407%
1285 | 36940 :Eg'?;r(‘)Harbc’" DE 1.283| 0.0038%| 99.9947% 645 240|  38.6047%
1285 | 22322 ggee”WiCh sl pe 1,274 0.0038%| 99.9985% 1,244] -211,951-17,037.8617%
2538 | 10499 ﬁcs’rg‘(’f'”te MI 1,234] 0.0037%| 100.0022% 1126  26,768| 2,377.2647%
98 | 39462 girk'ey Assur| o 1,192| 0.0035%| 100.0057% 2,352 96 4.0816%
796 | 11515 ﬁg%ipec'a'ty ND 1,128] 0.0034%| 100.0091%| 2,649 202 7.6255%
91 | 29424 ::asrg‘;rd Cas | |y 960| 0.0029%| 100.012% 960 42 4.375%
91 | 19682 ::aggord Fire | ot 900| 0.0027%| 100.0146% 894 0 0%
New
12 | 23841 [Hampshire Ins| 1L 880| 0.0026%| 100.0173% 858 91 10.6061%
Co
111 | 24074 82'0 Caslns [ \y 877] 0.0026%| 100.0199% 378 0 0%
225 | 26433 gﬁrc" Natllns| 758| 0.0023%| 100.0221%| 2,711 -150 -5.533%
Firemens Ins
08 21 Co Of o o o
784 |\ shington DE 713| 0.0021%)| 100.0242% 05 0 0%
DC
111 | 24732 gg"g}f‘;‘irl‘”esr NH 704| 0.0021%| 100.0263%| 1,759 0 0%
4381 | 35408 'g(‘)pe””m'”s X 660 0.002%| 100.0283% 634 0 0%
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp|  PA 614 0.0018%)| 100.0301% 2,307 506|  -21.9332%
111 | 24066 ’Q”ézgcgg Fire] N 533| 0.0016%| 100.0317% 83 0 0%
3239 | 22730 ﬁgegowor'd NH 446| 0.0013%)| 100.0331% 57 17 29.8246%
920 | 42048 [P@mond IN 395| 0.0012%| 100.0342% 363 20 5.5096%
State Ins Co
218 | 20494 H:r(‘:scf’orta“on IL 372| 0.0011%| 100.0353% 607|  -6,368| -1,049.0939%
Harleysville
140 | 26182 |Worcester Ins| PA 290| 0.0009%| 100.0362% 2,063 217 -10.5187%
Co
111 | 44393 Yxss(g(fmer IN 272| 0.0008%| 100.037% 520 0 0%
Bankers
626 | 18279 |StandardIns | PA 260| 0.0008%| 100.0378% 102 6 5.8824%
Co
State
175 | 25135 |Automobile OH 251| 0.0007%| 100.0385% 2,623 67 2.5543%
Mut Ins Co
Farm Bureau
513 | 13773 |Prop & Cas IA 238| 0.0007%| 100.0392% 40 0 0%
Ins Co
8 | 19232 [Allstate Ins Co| L 230| 0.0007%| 100.0399% 227 0 0%
Guideone
303 | 14559 [Specialty Mut | 1A 203| 0.0006%| 100.0405% 203 137 -67.4877%
Ins Co
Great Amer o o o
84 [ 37532 [Zoa | S oo DE 200| 0.0006%| 100.0411% 200 9 4.5%
150 | 20095 [BITCO Gen IL 187] 0.0006%| 100.0417% 168 0 0%
Ins Corp
Acceptance o o o
225 | 10349 [oooP 2 NE 125| 0.0004%| 100.042% 102 7 6.8627%
St Paul
3548 | 30481 |Surplus Lines | DE 98| 0.0003%| 100.0423% 25 0 0%
Ins Co
212 | 21326 [EMPire Fire &1 \p 91| 0.0003%| 100.0426% 38 2 5.2632%
Marine Ins Co
212 | 21334 Eg‘p're Indlnst 5 57| 0.0002%)| 100.0428% 133 2 -1.5038%
Clear Blue
4850 | 37745 |Specialty Ins | NC 47| 0.0001%| 100.0429% 47 324 -689.3617%
Co
Capitol
501 | 10328 |Specialty Ins | Wi 35| 0.0001%| 100.043% 45 6 13.3333%
Corp
3219 | 12961 ﬁi”c’p'“s US| pE 32| 0.0001%| 100.0431% 7 60|  -857.1429%
69 | 21652 Ef(g;‘ers Ins CA 24| 0.0001%)| 100.0432% 24 0 0%
3416 | 20370 é’;'s Reins NY 7 0%| 100.0432% 376 184  -48.9362%
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Direct Cumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned | Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
158 | 44520 |[Crum & DE 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 -110| 0%
Forster
Specialty Ins
Co
Aspen
4698 | 10717 |Specialty Ins | ND 0 0%| 100.0432% 939 4392| 467.7316%
Co
761 | 21865 |AASsociated CA 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 -1 0%
Ind Corp '
785 | 38970 [Markel Ins Co|  IL 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 340 0%
785 | 21206 [AlteraAmer | e 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 o 0%
Ins Co
St Paul
3548 | 19224 |Protective Ins CT 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 -379| 0%
Co
785 | 28932 m:”éi' Amer | ya 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 61 0%
Fidelity &
212 | 39306 |Deposit Co Of] MD 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 2 0%
MD
4829 | 20621 (L;imorak'”s PA 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 54 0%
Fidelity & R R ] )
3548 | 35386 | o [ns Co IA 0 0%| 100.0432% 0 413 0%
